
2 órás 8. Pörögnek a körök Békéscsabán
Eredmények
2020.11.08

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör 8. kör 9. kör 10. kör 

Férfi 20-29 év

218 5 5 1 Czakó Dávid Férfi 20-29 év 25 747 m 0:11:54 0:12:06 0:12:08 0:12:07 0:12:09 0:11:53 0:11:48 0:11:48 0:11:58 0:11:49
215 29 19 2 Hajzer János Férfi 20-29 év 9 532 m 0:10:58 0:59:23 0:39:08

Férfi 30-39 év

217 11 9 1 Wolford Gábor Férfi 30-39 év 21 755 m 0:13:01 0:13:29 0:13:41 0:13:48 0:14:33 0:15:00 0:14:56 0:14:38
210 Feladta Feladta Feladta Serák László Férfi 30-39 év 15 396 m 0:12:15 0:12:37 0:12:44 0:13:12 0:13:47 0:13:40
219 28 18 2 Havasi Imre Férfi 30-39 év 11 491 m 0:13:52 0:14:09 0:14:27 0:13:59

Férfi 40-49 év

205 2 2 1 Erdős László Férfi 40-49 év 26 680 m 0:10:54 0:10:52 0:11:06 0:11:13 0:11:36 0:11:30 0:11:42 0:12:25 0:11:51 0:11:51
208 3 3 2 Kords Alexander Férfi 40-49 év 26 571 m 0:11:13 0:11:20 0:11:13 0:11:24 0:11:29 0:11:31 0:11:34 0:11:40 0:11:57 0:12:08
202 4 4 3 Babos  Csaba Férfi 40-49 év 26 147 m 0:11:37 0:12:04 0:11:58 0:12:16 0:11:48 0:11:32 0:11:43 0:11:46 0:11:47 0:11:27
223 6 6 4 Matuska Tamás Férfi 40-49 év 24 678 m 0:11:04 0:11:41 0:12:04 0:12:12 0:12:37 0:12:39 0:12:44 0:12:58 0:13:24
201 8 7 5 Rácz Tibor Férfi 40-49 év 23 153 m 0:12:48 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:45 0:12:36 0:13:08 0:14:10
216 9 8 6 Koncz András Férfi 40-49 év 23 104 m 0:12:47 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:53 0:13:15 0:13:46 0:13:43
228 11 9 7 Latorcai Gergely Férfi 40-49 év 21 755 m 0:13:50 0:14:07 0:14:10 0:14:07 0:14:05 0:14:10 0:14:10 0:14:29
227 13 11 8 Feldman  István Férfi 40-49 év 21 177 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:14:13 0:14:10 0:14:33 0:14:40 0:14:43 0:15:01
203 14 12 9 Merena Béla Férfi 40-49 év 20 694 m 0:14:28 0:14:30 0:14:38 0:14:37 0:14:34 0:15:08 0:15:14 0:15:48
207 17 13 10 Laurinyecz  György Férfi 40-49 év 20 283 m 0:15:26 0:15:14 0:14:48 0:14:46 0:15:06 0:15:03 0:15:43
211 18 14 11 Nagy Gábor Férfi 40-49 év 19 611 m 0:15:07 0:15:20 0:15:34 0:15:20 0:15:46 0:15:40 0:16:26

Férfi 50-59 év

225 1 1 1 Földi Mihály Férfi 50-59 év 27 679 m 0:11:09 0:11:11 0:11:12 0:11:08 0:11:20 0:11:23 0:11:12 0:11:06 0:11:05 0:10:45
226 20 15 2 Velkey Gábor Dániel Férfi 50-59 év 19 539 m 0:14:35 0:15:16 0:15:41 0:15:33 0:15:47 0:16:30 0:16:25
220 22 16 3 Tassy Attila Férfi 50-59 év 19 095 m 0:16:09 0:16:15 0:15:32 0:15:50 0:15:45 0:16:44 0:16:31

1. oldal, összesen: 4
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Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör 8. kör 9. kör 10. kör 

Nő 30-39 év

212 7 1 1 Szebegyinszki Leontina Nő 30-39 év 23 304 m 0:12:46 0:12:46 0:13:06 0:13:21 0:13:30 0:13:36 0:13:23 0:13:48 0:12:32
214 10 2 2 Böszörményi Judit Nő 30-39 év 22 530 m 0:12:25 0:13:04 0:13:22 0:13:23 0:13:35 0:13:53 0:14:50 0:14:14
204 15 3 3 Liszkai  Anikó Nő 30-39 év 20 564 m 0:14:57 0:14:51 0:14:34 0:14:20 0:14:49 0:15:15 0:15:23 0:14:18

Nő 40-49 év

229 19 5 1 Mravik Icu Nő 40-49 év 19 577 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:15:11 0:15:35 0:16:15 0:16:32 0:17:21
233 21 6 2 Imris Ilona Nő 40-49 év 19 430 m 0:14:00 0:14:21 0:14:40 0:15:05 0:16:37 0:19:21 0:16:42
209 23 7 3 Zsótér Tímea Nő 40-49 év 19 047 m 0:14:54 0:15:31 0:15:35 0:16:17 0:16:22 0:17:27 0:16:44
213 24 8 4 Lesi Éva Nő 40-49 év 18 431 m 0:15:44 0:15:52 0:16:52 0:16:08 0:16:28 0:18:16 0:17:13
230 26 10 5 Juhász-Vargáné Pusztay Erzsébet Nő 40-49 év 17 372 m 0:18:32 0:19:30 0:19:23 0:16:53 0:16:22 0:16:42

Nő 50-59 év

231 16 4 1 Palkone Zambo Edit Nő 50-59 év 20 478 m 0:14:41 0:14:37 0:15:04 0:15:07 0:15:27 0:16:01 0:15:09
232 25 9 2 Bencze-Tóth   Éva Nő 50-59 év 18 414 m 0:14:54 0:15:19 0:15:33 0:16:32 0:16:35 0:18:05 0:17:44
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Férfi Abszolút

225 1 1 1 Földi Mihály Férfi 50-59 év 27 679 m 0:11:09 0:11:11 0:11:12 0:11:08 0:11:20 0:11:23 0:11:12 0:11:06 0:11:05 0:10:45
205 2 2 1 Erdős László Férfi 40-49 év 26 680 m 0:10:54 0:10:52 0:11:06 0:11:13 0:11:36 0:11:30 0:11:42 0:12:25 0:11:51 0:11:51
208 3 3 2 Kords Alexander Férfi 40-49 év 26 571 m 0:11:13 0:11:20 0:11:13 0:11:24 0:11:29 0:11:31 0:11:34 0:11:40 0:11:57 0:12:08
202 4 4 3 Babos  Csaba Férfi 40-49 év 26 147 m 0:11:37 0:12:04 0:11:58 0:12:16 0:11:48 0:11:32 0:11:43 0:11:46 0:11:47 0:11:27
218 5 5 1 Czakó Dávid Férfi 20-29 év 25 747 m 0:11:54 0:12:06 0:12:08 0:12:07 0:12:09 0:11:53 0:11:48 0:11:48 0:11:58 0:11:49
223 6 6 4 Matuska Tamás Férfi 40-49 év 24 678 m 0:11:04 0:11:41 0:12:04 0:12:12 0:12:37 0:12:39 0:12:44 0:12:58 0:13:24
201 8 7 5 Rácz Tibor Férfi 40-49 év 23 153 m 0:12:48 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:45 0:12:36 0:13:08 0:14:10
216 9 8 6 Koncz András Férfi 40-49 év 23 104 m 0:12:47 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:53 0:13:15 0:13:46 0:13:43
228 11 9 7 Latorcai Gergely Férfi 40-49 év 21 755 m 0:13:50 0:14:07 0:14:10 0:14:07 0:14:05 0:14:10 0:14:10 0:14:29
217 11 9 1 Wolford Gábor Férfi 30-39 év 21 755 m 0:13:01 0:13:29 0:13:41 0:13:48 0:14:33 0:15:00 0:14:56 0:14:38
227 13 11 8 Feldman  István Férfi 40-49 év 21 177 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:14:13 0:14:10 0:14:33 0:14:40 0:14:43 0:15:01
203 14 12 9 Merena Béla Férfi 40-49 év 20 694 m 0:14:28 0:14:30 0:14:38 0:14:37 0:14:34 0:15:08 0:15:14 0:15:48
207 17 13 10 Laurinyecz  György Férfi 40-49 év 20 283 m 0:15:26 0:15:14 0:14:48 0:14:46 0:15:06 0:15:03 0:15:43
211 18 14 11 Nagy Gábor Férfi 40-49 év 19 611 m 0:15:07 0:15:20 0:15:34 0:15:20 0:15:46 0:15:40 0:16:26
226 20 15 2 Velkey Gábor Dániel Férfi 50-59 év 19 539 m 0:14:35 0:15:16 0:15:41 0:15:33 0:15:47 0:16:30 0:16:25
220 22 16 3 Tassy Attila Férfi 50-59 év 19 095 m 0:16:09 0:16:15 0:15:32 0:15:50 0:15:45 0:16:44 0:16:31
210 Feladta Feladta Feladta Serák László Férfi 30-39 év 15 396 m 0:12:15 0:12:37 0:12:44 0:13:12 0:13:47 0:13:40
219 28 18 3 Havasi Imre Férfi 30-39 év 11 491 m 0:13:52 0:14:09 0:14:27 0:13:59
215 29 19 2 Hajzer János Férfi 20-29 év 9 532 m 0:10:58 0:59:23 0:39:08

Nő Abszolút

212 7 1 1 Szebegyinszki Leontina Nő 30-39 év 23 304 m 0:12:46 0:12:46 0:13:06 0:13:21 0:13:30 0:13:36 0:13:23 0:13:48 0:12:32
214 10 2 2 Böszörményi Judit Nő 30-39 év 22 530 m 0:12:25 0:13:04 0:13:22 0:13:23 0:13:35 0:13:53 0:14:50 0:14:14
204 15 3 3 Liszkai  Anikó Nő 30-39 év 20 564 m 0:14:57 0:14:51 0:14:34 0:14:20 0:14:49 0:15:15 0:15:23 0:14:18
231 16 4 1 Palkone Zambo Edit Nő 50-59 év 20 478 m 0:14:41 0:14:37 0:15:04 0:15:07 0:15:27 0:16:01 0:15:09
229 19 5 1 Mravik Icu Nő 40-49 év 19 577 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:15:11 0:15:35 0:16:15 0:16:32 0:17:21
233 21 6 2 Imris Ilona Nő 40-49 év 19 430 m 0:14:00 0:14:21 0:14:40 0:15:05 0:16:37 0:19:21 0:16:42
209 23 7 3 Zsótér Tímea Nő 40-49 év 19 047 m 0:14:54 0:15:31 0:15:35 0:16:17 0:16:22 0:17:27 0:16:44
213 24 8 4 Lesi Éva Nő 40-49 év 18 431 m 0:15:44 0:15:52 0:16:52 0:16:08 0:16:28 0:18:16 0:17:13
232 25 9 2 Bencze-Tóth   Éva Nő 50-59 év 18 414 m 0:14:54 0:15:19 0:15:33 0:16:32 0:16:35 0:18:05 0:17:44
230 26 10 5 Juhász-Vargáné Pusztay Erzsébet Nő 40-49 év 17 372 m 0:18:32 0:19:30 0:19:23 0:16:53 0:16:22 0:16:42
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Futam Abszolút

225 1 1 1 Földi Mihály Férfi 50-59 év 27 679 m 0:11:09 0:11:11 0:11:12 0:11:08 0:11:20 0:11:23 0:11:12 0:11:06 0:11:05 0:10:45
205 2 2 1 Erdős László Férfi 40-49 év 26 680 m 0:10:54 0:10:52 0:11:06 0:11:13 0:11:36 0:11:30 0:11:42 0:12:25 0:11:51 0:11:51
208 3 3 2 Kords Alexander Férfi 40-49 év 26 571 m 0:11:13 0:11:20 0:11:13 0:11:24 0:11:29 0:11:31 0:11:34 0:11:40 0:11:57 0:12:08
202 4 4 3 Babos  Csaba Férfi 40-49 év 26 147 m 0:11:37 0:12:04 0:11:58 0:12:16 0:11:48 0:11:32 0:11:43 0:11:46 0:11:47 0:11:27
218 5 5 1 Czakó Dávid Férfi 20-29 év 25 747 m 0:11:54 0:12:06 0:12:08 0:12:07 0:12:09 0:11:53 0:11:48 0:11:48 0:11:58 0:11:49
223 6 6 4 Matuska Tamás Férfi 40-49 év 24 678 m 0:11:04 0:11:41 0:12:04 0:12:12 0:12:37 0:12:39 0:12:44 0:12:58 0:13:24
212 7 1 1 Szebegyinszki Leontina Nő 30-39 év 23 304 m 0:12:46 0:12:46 0:13:06 0:13:21 0:13:30 0:13:36 0:13:23 0:13:48 0:12:32
201 8 7 5 Rácz Tibor Férfi 40-49 év 23 153 m 0:12:48 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:45 0:12:36 0:13:08 0:14:10
216 9 8 6 Koncz András Férfi 40-49 év 23 104 m 0:12:47 0:13:12 0:13:23 0:13:32 0:13:24 0:12:53 0:13:15 0:13:46 0:13:43
214 10 2 2 Böszörményi Judit Nő 30-39 év 22 530 m 0:12:25 0:13:04 0:13:22 0:13:23 0:13:35 0:13:53 0:14:50 0:14:14
228 11 9 7 Latorcai Gergely Férfi 40-49 év 21 755 m 0:13:50 0:14:07 0:14:10 0:14:07 0:14:05 0:14:10 0:14:10 0:14:29
217 11 9 1 Wolford Gábor Férfi 30-39 év 21 755 m 0:13:01 0:13:29 0:13:41 0:13:48 0:14:33 0:15:00 0:14:56 0:14:38
227 13 11 8 Feldman  István Férfi 40-49 év 21 177 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:14:13 0:14:10 0:14:33 0:14:40 0:14:43 0:15:01
203 14 12 9 Merena Béla Férfi 40-49 év 20 694 m 0:14:28 0:14:30 0:14:38 0:14:37 0:14:34 0:15:08 0:15:14 0:15:48
204 15 3 3 Liszkai  Anikó Nő 30-39 év 20 564 m 0:14:57 0:14:51 0:14:34 0:14:20 0:14:49 0:15:15 0:15:23 0:14:18
231 16 4 1 Palkone Zambo Edit Nő 50-59 év 20 478 m 0:14:41 0:14:37 0:15:04 0:15:07 0:15:27 0:16:01 0:15:09
207 17 13 10 Laurinyecz  György Férfi 40-49 év 20 283 m 0:15:26 0:15:14 0:14:48 0:14:46 0:15:06 0:15:03 0:15:43
211 18 14 11 Nagy Gábor Férfi 40-49 év 19 611 m 0:15:07 0:15:20 0:15:34 0:15:20 0:15:46 0:15:40 0:16:26
229 19 5 1 Mravik Icu Nő 40-49 év 19 577 m 0:14:10 0:14:41 0:15:11 0:15:35 0:16:15 0:16:32 0:17:21
226 20 15 2 Velkey Gábor Dániel Férfi 50-59 év 19 539 m 0:14:35 0:15:16 0:15:41 0:15:33 0:15:47 0:16:30 0:16:25
233 21 6 2 Imris Ilona Nő 40-49 év 19 430 m 0:14:00 0:14:21 0:14:40 0:15:05 0:16:37 0:19:21 0:16:42
220 22 16 3 Tassy Attila Férfi 50-59 év 19 095 m 0:16:09 0:16:15 0:15:32 0:15:50 0:15:45 0:16:44 0:16:31
209 23 7 3 Zsótér Tímea Nő 40-49 év 19 047 m 0:14:54 0:15:31 0:15:35 0:16:17 0:16:22 0:17:27 0:16:44
213 24 8 4 Lesi Éva Nő 40-49 év 18 431 m 0:15:44 0:15:52 0:16:52 0:16:08 0:16:28 0:18:16 0:17:13
232 25 9 2 Bencze-Tóth   Éva Nő 50-59 év 18 414 m 0:14:54 0:15:19 0:15:33 0:16:32 0:16:35 0:18:05 0:17:44
230 26 10 5 Juhász-Vargáné Pusztay Erzsébet Nő 40-49 év 17 372 m 0:18:32 0:19:30 0:19:23 0:16:53 0:16:22 0:16:42
210 Feladta Feladta Feladta Serák László Férfi 30-39 év 15 396 m 0:12:15 0:12:37 0:12:44 0:13:12 0:13:47 0:13:40
219 28 18 3 Havasi Imre Férfi 30-39 év 11 491 m 0:13:52 0:14:09 0:14:27 0:13:59
215 29 19 2 Hajzer János Férfi 20-29 év 9 532 m 0:10:58 0:59:23 0:39:08
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